
YES Prep Public Schools 

YES Prep Brays Oaks 

Effective:  August 15, 2022

  Zip AM Stop PM Stop Early Release

Route Bus Stop Code Time Time Time

1 Fondren Rd & S Main St( San Luis Taqueria) 77085 6:55 4:45 1:45

1 Gregory Blvd & Mclain Blvd 77071 6:59 4:40 1:40

1 Birdwood Rd & Hillcroft Ave 77071 7:22 4:28 1:28

1 7400 Bissonnet St (The Gardens Apts) 77074 7:28 4:23 1:23

1 7575 Bissonnet St (Sharptown Garden Apts) 77074 7:29 4:21 1:21

1 Braeburn Valley Dr & Grape Rd 77074 7:31 4:19 1:19

1 S Gessner Rd & Nairn St 77074 7:35 4:14 1:14

1 Villa Acapulco Apts (9707 Braeburn Glen Blvd) 77074 7:38 4:13 1:13

1 S Braeswood Blvd & Sapling Way 77031 7:50 4:11 1:11

1 YES BRAYS OAKS  (9000 W Bellfort) 77031 8:15 3:50 1:00

2 2012 Dade St * 77502 6:43 5:35 2:35

2 5025 Van Fleet * 77026 7:07 5:12 2:12

2 1910 Wildwood Ridge Dr * 77489 7:39 4:39 1:39

2 6101 W Bellfort Ave Oakwood Village Apts) 77035 7:57 4:24 1:24

2 Fondren Rd. & Dumfries Dr 77096 8:02 4:19 1:19

2 Fondren Rd. & Birdwood Rd 77074 8:04 4:15 1:15

2 YES BRAYS OAKS  (9000 W Bellfort) 77031 8:15 3:50 1:00

3 Landsdowne Dr & Ludington Dr 77035 7:50 4:29 1:29

3 11614 Bob White Dr 77035 7:57 4:24 1:24

3 Bob White Dr & Dryad Dr * 77035 7:58 4:22 1:22

3 Dryad Dr & Sandpiper Dr 77035 7:59 4:21 1:21

3 Fondren Rd & Southmeadow Dr 77035 8:02 4:17 1:17

3 Candlegreen Ln & Split Rail Ln 77071 8:04 4:15 1:15

3 Secretariat Ln & Kitty Brook Dr 77071 8:05 4:13 1:13

3 YES BRAYS OAKS  (9000 W Bellfort) 77031 8:15 3:50 1:00

4 Ravensworth Dr & W Airport Blvd 77031 8:01 4:15 1:15

4 Chessington Dr & S Kensington Dr 77031 8:04 4:12 1:12

4 W Bellfort Ave & Keegans Ridge Rd 77031 8:08 4:09 1:09

4 YES BRAYS OAKS  (9000 W Bellfort) 77031 8:15 3:50 1:00

5 Croquet Ln & Grapevine St 77085 7:35 4:47 1:47

5 W Orem Dr & Croquet Ln 77085 7:41 4:40 1:40

5 Broken Bridge Dr & River Bluff Dr 77085 7:44 4:36 1:36

5 Dunlap St & Main St 77035 7:49 4:32 1:32

5 Firenza Dr & Rampart St 77035 7:52 4:27 1:27

5 Densmore Dr & Hillcroft St 77035 7:54 4:25 1:25

5 Fairmont St & Fonmeadow Dr 77035 7:57 4:22 1:22

5 Raia Ln & Turk Ln 77071 8:01 4:18 1:18

5 Gregory Blvd & N Perry Ave 77071 8:03 4:15 1:15

5 YES BRAYS OAKS  (9000 W Bellfort) 77031 8:15 3:50 1:00

6 14647 S Main St 77035 6:58 5:20 2:20

6 Burdine St & Verdant Brook Dr 77085 7:01 5:15 2:15

6 Greenpark Manor Ln & Bethune Way 77085 7:05 5:11 2:11

6 Altalr Way & Tidewater Dr 77085 7:13 5:04 2:04

6 Clematis Ln & S Willow Dr 77035 7:21 4:57 1:57



6 Burdine St & Gasmer Dr 77489 7:24 4:54 1:54

6 Ludington Dr & Bob White Dr 77071 7:30 4:48 1:48

6 Mclain Blvd & E Antone Cir 77035 7:37 4:41 1:41

6 Fondren Grover Dr & Francis Ln 77035 7:44 4:35 1:35

6 Creekbend Dr & Sandy Shoals Dr 77074 7:55 4:24 1:24

6 Bob White Dr & Dumfries Dr 77096 7:58 4:20 1:20

6 Ariel St & Lugary Dr 77071 8:03 4:16 1:16

6 YES BRAYS OAKS  (9000 W Bellfort) 77031 8:15 3:50 1:00

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated 

times of arrival. Please have your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes 

prior to the scheduled arrival time. Students should not wait in cars for the arrival of the bus except 

in cases of severe weather. Your assistance with this policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at 

school on schedule. Thank you!


